Lite series | DHI-NVR4204/4208/4216/4232
System Overview
Dahua's NVR4000 is one of the NVRs which have the most reasonable
price and best quality for IP video surveillance applications.  This Lite
NVR provides up to 5MP resolution. Additionally, the NVR features a
mouse shortcut operation menu, remote management and control,
centre storage, edge storage, and back up storage.
Designed as a low-cost, easy installation, this NVR is ideal for a

Lite Series | DHI-NVR4204/4208/4216/4232
Rev 001.001 © 2016 Dahua  . All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4 Channel NVR  DHI-NVR4204 4 Channel 1U Lite Network Video Recorder
8 Channel NVR  DHI-NVR4208 8 Channel 1U Lite Network Video Recorder
16 Channel NVR  DHI-NVR4216 16 Channel 1U Lite Network Video Recorder
32 Channel NVR  DHI-NVR4232 32 Channel 1U Lite Network Video Recorder
Accessories  N/A N/A
Dimensions (mm)